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CREATING IN COLOR

Color is a powerful form of expression.
Color can be used to tell a story or enhance a mood.
Your favorite color holds a special meaning
to you and creates a certain feeling of peace and relaxation.
Since 1973, we at Marvy Uchida have been
creating colors and different ways to use them.
Our hope is that every customer has the chance
to use our pens and markers to add a little bit of color to your life.
No matter the occasion or the reason,

we were all intended to “ Create in Color "
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List of icons

Usage Type of nibs Type of inks

~ - Extra fine tip -
Paper Crafting o | @ Water-based dye

00

Art & Design
,-:} ~ < Finetip @ Water-based pigment
= Coloring Book

Rubber Stamping S« sl Oil-based dye

Photo

N h
e R Oil-based pigment

Comic & Drawing

Multi Surface = g Chisel Xylene—based dye

Home Décor

" o I Caligraphy Xerne—based pigment

Poster

Light Colored Fabric

A amg conic Alcohol-based dye

Dark Colored Fabric

Writing & Journaling ' . Jumbo flat Alcohol-based pigment

Ceramic

' ‘i Roof top

Window

Signboard

On product pages, you will see small graphic elements shown as above.

0000000000600

Garden They stand for specification of each product for your quick understanding.




WATER-BASED
COLORING MARKERS

#1122 LePlume I

#1100  Artist Brush

#40  Colorln Waterln Brush
#1500 Brush Marker

#1800 Doubler



Water-based Coloring Markers

#22 \WQ N\ II

= MARVY 1122 \e P\

m] Water-based dye

Our long selling dual head
water-based coloring
marker with a smooth
brush and extra fine ftip.
108 colors and a blender
marker are available.
Great for scrapbooking,
card making, coloring
book, etc.

Paper Crafting

Art & Design

Coloring Book

0000

Rubber Stamping

108 Colors
& Blender

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

~ <‘ Extra fine tip

~*“ Brush

m [ ﬁ B
] 10+ 31 as q
Magenta  Cari Pale Searlet Pk
Blue i

[}
Black

6
Brown

Lo @
Lt. Green
racorange @)
Pale Orange

21
Dark Grey

sivercrey @
Silver Grey
raeviorer @
Pale Violet

36
Manganese Blue

M
Blue Grey

46
Crimson Lake

51
Aqua Grey

S @
Dull Blue

61
Deep Lilac

66
Dusty Pink

G
Spring Green

76
Blush Pink

e @
Pale Mauve
0.0
African Violet

91
Tan

96
Jungle Green

101
Tropical

106
Amethyst

. @
Red

e @
Orange
v @
Grey

e @
Steel Blue

22
Lemon Yellow

s @
Olive Brown
i @
Laurel Green

37
Lt. Cool Grey

42
Cream Yellow

rernc @
Pale Pink

52
Yellow Green

57
Rose Pink

o @
Wisteria

67
Bubblegum Pink

e @
Pine Green

77
Pastel Peach

82
Mustard

87
Pumpkin

92
Celery

-
Apple Green

102
Jade Green

107
Eggplant

3 4 5

Blue Green Yellow

8 . 9 10

Violet Pink Lt. Blue

13 . 14 15

Ochre Turquoise Olive Green
parceronn @ Gorive @

Dark Brown Carmine Magenta
23 24 25

Gold Ochre Beige Bottle Green
28 29 30

English Red Prussian Blue Rosewood
33 . 34 35

Oriental Blue Pale Green Coral Pink
38 39 40

Oyster Grey Ash Grey Brownish Grey
43 . 44 45

Brilliant Yellow Lt. Brown Sepia

48 49 50

Leaf Green Vermilion Ultramarine
53 ‘ 54 55

Pale Blue Burnt Umber Iris Purple
58 59 60

Peacock Green Rosemarie Salvia Blue
63 64 65

Wine Plum Cherry

68 69 70

Daffodil Yellow Citrus Yellow Peppermint
73 74 75

Teal Aquamarine Sky Blue
78 79 80

Orchid Grape Victorian Rose
83 84 ‘ 85
Butterscotch Taupe Mocha

88 89 . 90

Terra Cotta Persimmon Suede

93 94 95
Aubergine Scarlet Celadon

98 929 . 100
Emerald Periwinkle Sapphire
103 104 . 105
Evergreen Caribbean Blue Lt. Teal

108 o

Black Cherry \__/ Blender



https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1eXC_gz839Gx_MDXg7wz81rRahCzXhoF5?usp=sharing
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#1100 Lﬂrtist Grus ﬁ m} Water-based dye

I

I .
MARVY UCHIDA’s coloring 71Colors . 1 2 3 . 4 5
Black Red Blue Green Yellow
marker with a slick fine & Blender
6 7 8 9 10
brush. Great for coloring . Brown . Orange . Violet Pink Lt. Blue
books, card making and " 12 13 o 15
. . Lt. Green Grey Ochre Turquoise Olive Green
paper crafting. 71 brilliant _
R, 16 17 18 . 19 20
coO | ors an d a b I en d er el Pale Orange Steel Blue Dark Brown Carmine Magenta
FOR MORE
marker to make your own INFORMATION o 2 3 24 25
Dark Grey Lemon Yellow Gold Ochre Beige Bottle Green
colors.
26 ‘ 27 . 28 29 30
Silver Grey Olive Brown English Red Prussian Blue Rosewood
< — <l 5rush . 31 . 32 . 33 . 34 35
Pale Violet Laurel Green Oriental Blue Pale Green Coral Pink
Paper Crafting . 6 37 38 30 0
Manganese Blue Lt. Cool Grey Oyster Grey Ash Grey Brownish Grey
4 42 43 . 44 45
Art & Design Blue Grey Cream Yellow Brilliant Yellow Lt. Brown Sepia
. 46 47 . 48 49 50
Crimson Lake Pale Pink Leaf Green Vermilion Ultramarine
S
Coloring Book 51 52 53 54 55
Aqua Grey Yellow Green Pale Blue Burnt Umber Iris Purple
. 56 . 57 58 . 59 60
Dull Blue Rose Pink Peacock Green Rosemarie Salvia Blue
. 62 ‘ 67 68 70 74
Wisteria Bubblegum Pink Daffodil Yellow Peppermint Aquamarine
76 77 81 . 83 95
Blush Pink Pastel Peach Pale Mauve Butterscotch Celadon
Jungle Green \__/ Blender

How to blend eyuki_artfull

1.
Paint color on pallet.

2.
Before the ink gets dry, absorb
the color into the blender.

3.

Draw on artwork with blender.
You can easily draw color
gradients.



https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1CfQls1An56hMof0MUSvxLuJE64byuySJ?usp=sharing

Water-based Coloring Markers

#40 Colorln Waterln Brush

} MARVY® &

Great tool for blending
water color markers. Our
high quality brushes enable

50 k_: 3
=%

FOR MORE
and make gradients. INFORMATION

you to easily blend colors

R “ Brush

‘ Paper Crafting

e Art & Design r iz

gt
Coloring Book "

#40F OPP bag

How to use

1. 2
Detach the tank and put water
inside. to the tip.

S;queeze the tank to supply water

Available 4 sizes

‘ #40F Fine brush
ﬁ #40M Medium brush
@ #40B Broad brush

B #40W Wide brush

#40M OPP bag  #40B OPP bag  #40W OPP bag

i [

eyuki_artfull
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#1500 BRUSH MARKER

@ Water-based dye

Thick brush marker. 108
color line-up. Ideal for
rubber stamping, card
making, and paper
crafting.

Paper Crafting

Art & Design

S

Coloring Book

108 Colors

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

~\“ Brush

@

Black

@®:
Brown

1
Lt. Green

16
Pale Orange

21
Dark Grey

fcr @
Silver Grey
racvioe. @
Pale Violet

36
Manganese Blue

41
Blue Grey

46
Crimson Lake

51
Aqua Grey

S @
Dull Blue

61
Deep Lilac

66
Dusty Pink

S
Spring Green

76
Blush Pink

paevauve @

Pale Mauve
® .0

African Violet

91
Tan

96
Jungle Green

101
Tropical

s @
Amethyst

i @ @ 5

Red Blue Green Yellow

e @l @ @
Orange Violet Pink Lt. Blue

12 . 13 ‘ 14 15

Grey Ochre Turquoise Olive Green

17 . 18 . 19 20

Steel Blue Dark Brown Carmine Magenta
22 23 24 ’ 25

Lemon Yellow Gold Ochre Beige Bottle Green

27 . 28 29 30

Olive Brown English Red Prussian Blue Rosewood
32 . 33 ‘ 34 35

Laurel Green Oriental Blue Pale Green Coral Pink

37 38 39 . 40

Lt. Cool Grey Qyster Grey Ash Grey Brownish Grey
42 43 . 44 . 45

Cream Yellow Brilliant Yellow Lt. Brown Sepia

Lo @ Lo @ L @

Pale Pink Leaf Green Vermilion Ultramarine

52 53 ‘ 54 . 55
Yellow Green Pale Blue Burnt Umber Iris Purple

57 58 . 59 60

Rose Pink Peacock Green Rosemarie Salvia Blue
o @ @, @
Wisteria Wine Plum Cherry

67 68 69 70
Bubblegum Pink Daffodil Yellow Citrus Yellow Peppermint
72 . 73 74 . 75

Pine Green Teal Aquamarine Sky Blue

77 78 . 79 80

Pastel Peach Orchid Grape Victorian Rose
82 83 84 85

Mustard Butterscotch Taupe Mocha

87 88 . 89 ‘ 90
Pumpkin Terra Cotta Persimmon Suede

92 93 . 94 95

Celery Aubergine Scarlet Celadon

97 98 . 99 . 100

Apple Green Emerald Periwinkle Sapphire
102 103 . 104 . 105

Jade Green Evergreen Caribbean Blue Lt. Teal

107 ‘ 108
Eggplant Black Cherry



https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1xiKEfNJItti38Ihozd0pbsfTMjcqQh2p?usp=sharing

Water-based Coloring Markers

#1800 Doubler m] Water-based dye

‘mAaRvyY 1800 DOUBLER 1TIo= sapan

NO. 7

Dual tip marker useful for ‘ ! 2 . 3 4 5
P 108 Colors Black Red Blue Green Yellow
scrapbooking, coloring
6 7 8 9 10
books, greeting cards, etc. Brown . Orange . Violet ‘ Pink Lt. Blue
108 color lineup available. 1 ‘ 12 ‘ 13 . 14 15
Lt. Green Grey Ochre Turquoise Olive Green
[Ohp Hio:
FOR MORE 16 . 17 ‘ 18 . 19 20
INFORMATION Pale Orange Steel Blue Dark Brown Carmine Magenta
‘ 21 22 23 24 25
Dark Gre: Lemon Yellow Gold Ochre Beige Bottle Green
- “ Bullet y K
ﬁ 26 ‘ 27 . 28 29 30
Paper Crafting Silver Grey Olive Brown English Red Prussian Blue Rosewood
N “ Brush
0l 05 @5 @ O
Pale Violet Laurel Green Oriental Blue Pale Green Coral Pink
Art & Design 36 37 38 39 40
Manganese Blue Lt. Cool Grey Oyster Grey Ash Grey Brownish Grey
@ 41 ") 43 ‘ 44 45
. Blue Grey Cream Yellow Brilliant Yellow Lt. Brown Sepia
Coloring Book
‘ 46 47 ’ 48 ‘ 49 50
9 Crimson Lake Pale Pink Leaf Green Vermilion Ultramarine
: 51 52 53 54 55
Rubber Stamplng Aqua Grey Yellow Green Pale Blue ‘ Burnt Umber . Iris Purple
‘ 56 . 57 58 ‘ 59 60
Dull Blue Rose Pink Peacock Green Rosemarie Salvia Blue
61 62 ‘ 63 . 64 ‘ 65
Deep Lilac Wisteria Wine Plum Cherry
66 67 68 69 70
Dusty Pink Bubblegum Pink Daffodil Yellow Citrus Yellow Peppermint
0....0: 0. 0.0
Spring Green Pine Green Teal Aquamarine Sky Blue
76 77 78 . 79 80
Blush Pink Pastel Peach Orchid Grape Victorian Rose
81 . 82 83 84 85
Pale Mauve Mustard Butterscotch Taupe Mocha
0...0.. 0..0"..0:
African Violet Pumpkin Terra Cotta Persimmon Suede
91 92 93 . 94 95
Tan Celery Aubergine Scarlet Celadon
96 97 ’ 98 . 99 ‘ 100
Jungle Green Apple Green Emerald Periwinkle Sapphire
101 102 ‘ 103 . 104 . 105
Tropical Jade Green Evergreen Caribbean Blue Lt. Teal
106 107 . 108
Amethyst Eggplant Black Cherry

10


https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1FQ2r3w7Bx8FCRd-ubi1inVHzYhNWnjw2?usp=sharing

COMIC&GRAPHIC
MARKERS

| \ \ _ -

#3000 Le Plume Permanent
#4600 For Drawing
#4600C For Drawing
#4600FS For Sketching
#FL200  Sketch It

#FL200R Flat Leads




Comic & Graphic Markers

#3000 /. e Plume

Permanent Alcohol-based dye
S— | Permanent MARVY®
{]( /_, € ]lt - e. Alcohol based ink m

m) Water-based pigment

High quality alcohol-based
markers. 165 colors (including
opaque white) and a Blender

available. Ideal for comics, [l S
FOR MORE

graphics and artwork. Works INFORMATION
well with our outliner, #4600
For Drawing.
R “ Brush

Paper Crafting - s

—_— C‘ Fine tip B
Opaque white marker (OP920) can be used for adding
Art & Design highlight on the artwork or masking stray line.

eComic & Drawing

©ryoryo_hoshi

12


https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1pn_XnVn7L9oH8u1RmPP1iEki7oga5KbK?usp=sharing
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165 Colors & Blender

Y: Yellow

YG: Yellow Green

G:Green

GB : Green Blue

B:Blue

BV : Blue Violet

V: Violet

PV : Pink Violet

P:Pink

R:Rose

OR: Orange Red

0O:0Orange

QY : Orange Yellow

E : Earth Color

AG: Ash Gray

N :Neutral

CG: Cool Gray

OP:Opaque"<

Y610
Pale Yellow

YG630
Pale Green

G653
Apple Green

GB681
Baby Green

B700
Pastel Blue

B718
Sapphire

BV723
Periwinkle

V740
Pale Mauve

PV764
Vivid Pink

P780
Pale Pink

R80Y
Pale Sakura

R815
Salmon

OR82Z
Alabaster

0835
Orange Peel

QoY84z
Honey Milk

E850
Merengue

AG871
Ash Grey 1

N881
Neutral 1

CG891
Cool Grey 1

N

0P92
White

Y612
Citrus Yellow

YG632
Lime Green

G655
Grass Green

GB684
Tropical

B701
Horizon Blue

B719
French Blue

BV725
Bellflower

V742
Pale Violet

PV765
Fuchsia

P782
Pastel Peach

R80Z
Sakura

R816
Victorian Rose

OR820
Cream

0836
Brilliant Orange

0Y840
Oatmeal

E851
Unbleached

AG873
Ash Grey 3

N883
Neutral 3

CG892
Cool Grey 2

Y615 Y616
Dandelion  Vivid Yellow
YG634 YG635
Lettuce Green Elm Green
G656 G657

Fresh Green Pine Green
GB688 GB690
Emerald Pale Blue
B703 B705

Aqua Blue Azure Blue

BV726 BV728
Salvia Blue  Cobalt Blue
V744 V746

Rose Grey  Wisteria
PV766 PV767
Magenta Pink

P783 P785
Bubblegum Pink Rose Pink
R800 R802

Shell Pink  Pale Rose
R817 R818
Tomato Red Poppy Red
OR821 OR822
Beige Pale Orange
0837 0838
Carrot Scarlet
0Y841 Q0Y842
Maize Sunlight Yellow
E852 E853
Cinnamon  Tan

AG875 AG877

Ash Grey 5 Ash Grey 7
N885 N887
Neutral 5 Neutral 7
CG893 CG8%4
Cool Grey 3 Cool Grey 4

Y618 Y621 Y622 Y623
Saffron Daffodil Yellow Jasmine Lemon Yellow
YG642 YG645 YG647 YG649
Celadon Moss Green Jungle Green Holly Green
G658 G660 G661 G662
Evergreen  Celery Muscat Spring Green
GB691 GB693 GB695 GB697
SaxeBlue  Aquamarine Aqua Green Marine Blue
B707 B708 B709 B710

Sky Blue Cerulean Blue Oriental Blue Spray Blue

BV729 BV733
Prussian Blue  Pale Lilac
V747 V749
Burgandy  Grape
PV770 PV772
Orchid Cameo Pink
P786 P788
CherryRed  Strawberry
R803 R805

Coral Pink  French Rose
OR823 OR824

Ecru Beige  Biscuit
0Y844 0Y845
Pumpkin Orange
E855 E857

Sepia Brick Red
N889

Neutral 9

CG895 CG896

Cool Grey 5 Cool Grey 6

BV736 BV738
Lavender Iris

V750 V752

Baby Pink  Tinted Pink
PV774 PV776

Old Rose Pomegranate
P790 P793

Milky Pink  Soft Pink
R808 R81Z

Red White Peach
OR825 OR826
Flesh Cafe Latte

0Y846 0Y848
Yellow Ochre  Coffee

E858 E859
Maroon Chocolate

N900

N910
Blender Black
CG897 CG898

Cool Grey 7 Cool Grey 8

Y624

Brilliant Yellow Yellow

G664
Speamint

GB698
Sea Form

B711
Baby Blue

BV739
Eggplant

V754
Soft Violet

PV778
Garnet

P795
Bright Pink

R810
Ivory

OR827
Camel

E863

Y625 Y626
Sunrise
G668 G673

Malachite Green Melon

B713 B715
Tinted Blue  Steel Blue

V755 V757
Light Purple Hot Purple

P796 P797
Raspberry  Crimson Lake
R812 R813
Apricot Blush Pink

Y627
Mustard

G676
Teal

B717
Cyan Blue

R814

G679

Bottle Green

Light Coral Pink

E865 E866

E867

E869

Brownish Grey Autumn Leaf Raw Sienna Dark Brown Burnt Umber

13



Comic & Graphic Markers

#4600 F OR DRAWING @ Water-based pigment

i s pave FOR DRAWING » |
1 ﬂmﬂmoog
= =
Water-based drawing 2 Colors .1 18
Black Dark Brown

pens. 0.02mm to 1.2mm,
fine tip and slick brush
tip available. Ideal for
drawing comics, artwork

and drafting. The pigment |NFF%F.Z;AA,A\§\)T%N

ink goes well with #3000
Le Plume Permanent

coloring marker.

N <‘ Extra fine tip
Paper Crafting ———————— 0.02mm (Black only)
—— 003mm
e ——— 0.05mm
Art & Design — 01Imm
—  02mm
e — 03mm
Comic & Drawing —_04mm

0.5mm
0.6mm
0.7mm
— (). 8T\
— (). O\M
— | OrM

—— |2 MM (Black only)

~*“ Brush

©ggarts91

BuTTER wn.l; .
cup  MApICol) TuLIP DoPPy DAISY  RoOS oSM

003 o 0.3 0.5 ©.8 BRUSH

15
!



https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1CvLelv_He-Ec_i20w1L6aem8Q1wYrCzh?usp=sharing
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#4600C ]: OR DRAWING (7 P) water-based pigment

Tt Moo, S600 0- 5

MARYVY® -
i — pas* For DrRAWING .

There are 5 colors in the
#4600C For Drawing
lineup. These are available

. @ 0L @L. @
Red Blue Green Violet Pink

in 0.3mm to 0.8mm fine
tip and slick brush tip.

. . FOR MORE
Great for drawing comics, e

artwork and drafting.

Nz <‘ Extra fine tip
Paper Crafting

0.3mm

9 o5

Art & Design — () S M

Q ~\-‘ Brush
Comic & Drawing

#4600FS FM sWM? @Water—based pigment

i e manvee Faz Smy |

em Noasoors BIrOwn tone

Slick brush marker ideal for GS2 Gsa . GS6 BS2 BS4
6 COIOI‘S N.Grey 2 N.Grey 4 N.Grey 6 Topaz Amber

drawing and sketching. e

Burnt Umber

3 shades each of gray and
brown are available.

FOR MORE

INFORMATION
Paper Crafting < — <] Brush

e Art & Design

QComic & Drawing



https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1aWhUWlWNUPlToyryoc9b1wd5lLFPdMp2?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1fOTcjk98LFKSojBuOJsxchHCXvGxFcMy?usp=sharing

Comic & Graphic Markers

#FL200 Sketch it

Tfm Sk(.?f(_‘_‘h ir 2.0mm

Sketch It has a mat finish
pen body and a head-
heavy structure for

comfortable writing. i
FOR MORE
It is useful for sketching INFORMATION

and drawing using 2.0mm 5 0mm flat lead

Mechanical Pencil lead.

#FL20OR Flat Leads

2.0mm flat spare lead for Sketch It 2B hardness.

,"_,.g.’ =
T RN
-/.. F d - "
= By
\'ﬁ/ =~ WA
N hi_ : ““‘zh
G A ‘ﬂr_:q _\\S\,\‘
W: o > ‘/‘A : .d‘t‘
) N = r/
1] ( -
¥ ¢
- e \ .
|-} fk’/_;'/ / ¢ 7 4
F i
v
S
7 :
7 A /
7 7¢ r 7
) I
Wi it/
©buttercup888
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1iRUylEtwasqRkNzAHnxCaF3ASxly-kUi?usp=sharing

T

@ (1o o work povr- time
® Shepping
p’ (1+ 4+ 4he pharmacy

&

54T

@ Visit Kates house

suw

@® pumpkin mrvina_
QO e 1o the ba.kr-r\j
O Reply to email

v H:kl'na.
+ Ter with Kate

O Eot cdhestner sundoy
0 H:k'u\s.

Gre te the shee §Tere

b O Visit the museam '

O Clean my Feown

#4800 LePen Flex
#4300 LePen

#4900 LePen Pigment
#4700 Opaque Brush

#6000 Calligraphy
#6200 Arabic Calligraphy
#920 Gel Reminisce
#550G Fine Gel Roller

@ kotose journal



Lettering Pens

#4800 L@D@ﬁ % Water-based dye

i i 1 2 3 4 6
| t is time f or B rus h . Black Red Blue Green Brown
Lettering! LePen Flex
13 20 21 28 29
equips h|gh quthy Wr|1-|ng Ochre Magenta Dark Grey Burgundy Navy
brush which makes easy to 33 35 53 62 66
Oriental Blue Coral Pink Pale Blue Wisteria Dusty Pink
draw variation of thick and
o 70 73 106
thin lines. Great for brush Peppermint @ Teal Amethyst
lettering, journaling, note F3 F 5 = F8
. Fl. Blue Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet
taking, and more.
F9
Fl. Pink
~\“ Brush
Paper Crafting
6 Writing & Journaling
@yuki_artfull

0
"5’1}%@( e e yp
ltg/be”(ﬁfﬂb |

hy* By °° z =y

: e G W

n LNV S Ohve  Conblink Wabe Yhor
L ft{_'ﬁe‘.qw - | / { : ;_‘,‘l_ .M;
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1KPy1GhVcqYssZb9bI58h7xpjAyapkGzI?usp=sharing

MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#4300 L@DCIT m] Water-based dye

L i

o0 ) MADE I 1"

J
U EACAL T saPAN [ s [

i i i iti 1 2 3 4 5
SlICk Ond STYIISh flne erhng 36 COIOI"S . Black Red Blue Green Yellow
pen for daily writing,

6 7 8 9 10
j ourna | in g an d car d Brown . Orange Lavender Pink Lt. Blue
making. 36 vivid colors are 1 15 2 2 28
. Lt. Green Olive Green Magenta Dark Grey Burgundy
available.
FOR MORE 29 33 35 45 53
INFORMATION Navy Oriental Blue Coral Pink Sepia Pale Blue

62 70 73 77 78
Wisteria Peppermint Teal Pastel Peach Orchid
ﬁ ) — “ Extra fine tip 81 82 9% 102 106
Pa per Crafti ng Pale Mauve Mustard Periwinkle Jade Green Amethyst

F3 F4 F5 F7 F8
Fl. Blue Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet
Writing & Journaling

F9
Fl. Pink

@yunyol

19


https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1jY6bAFrG3gDyEpMBYdkMw1UHjj0vXkgc?usp=sharing

#4900 LeDen’ Digment

Le Pen Pigment has quality

12 Colors

lightfast pigment ink which
makes it great for archival
journals, scrapbooking,
12 available
colors come in 6-pack

etc.

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

assortments in hard case.

‘ Paper Crafting
6 Writing & Journaling

_ <‘ Extra fine tip

#4700 OPAQUE BRUSH

o

Now available in new

12 Col
pastel colors. The Opaque Colors

Brush is designed with
a high quality soft brush
tip which makes smooth

strokes and easily draws

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

lines with varying widths.
The ink has a high opacity
and works on both dark
and light paper. Great for
brush lettering and card
decoration.

. Paper Crafting
6 Writing & Journaling

20

~‘“ Brush

m] Water-based pigment

MARYY
[ucHIDA]

. 1 2 3 4 6

Black Red Blue Green Brown

‘ 9 21 28
Orange Lavender Pink Dark Grey Burgundy
29 73
Navy Teal

- BIRTHDAY

me

)

TRAC K*EL@

49.

5

-FM"""S"

©o0000
qoaoqe
CE-T-T-T-1-]

onoouo
=

H

FeZofer

“

cea0oo ; foocwuﬂ j

co0oo
soc008
scocepo
cooeoo
o000 0O

N

e

@ Water-based pigment

=T MARVV® ARA Al IF BRUSH
B LCHIDA LW o LU LW IR~ AL

31 53 70 76
Yellow Pale Violet Pale Blue Peppermint Blush Pink
\/ . \\\ 0
7/ White
GLD SLv M2 M3 M4
) Gold l Silver ’ Metallic Red ./ Metallic Blue ) Metalc Green
M8

/ Metallic Violet

\

¥



https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1RNRK0-OOipK1zLZHnZbC98vf_Lhh1_6R?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1xnBCRMQl---7TOYh1AJV2T30lrtBgjQg?usp=sharing

MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#6000 CALLIGRAPHY m] Water-based dye

e g I T A TSI SONFORME T
g (TARYY CALLICRAPIHY e  SOECORMS T

Our CG”ingphy Pen hCIS 7 COIOI“S ‘ I13Iack ?(ed glue éreen . \%iolet
line-up of 3 sizes of flat SCAN s
! 45

nibs. Great for greeting Burgundy Sepia

cards, invitations and any

Gl
. FOR MORE
colors are available, INFORMATION

1 ‘ Calligraphy
Paper Crafting Available

2.0mm
3.5mm

k=

paper crafting. 7 sublime

#6200 Arabic Calligraphy (I D) Water-based dye

oAl Al Als (GO )

Equips special calligraphy 3 Colors . L 2 :
nib great for Arabic
calligraphy drawing.
Available 3 different nib
sizes and basic 3 colors.
FOR MORE
INFORMATION /
T g ey A \/L)\\
Paper Crafting Available o =]
1.0mm |
2.0mm
3.0mm
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/15kurvcSGcgaFpjPgycHtbCAT1Ty48S9h?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1wp2yjiQOsjTAOvKV9GULb2Qy1r1kdE-D?usp=sharing

#920 Gel Reminisce @ Water-based pigment

Smooth gel ink ball point pen 1 2 3 4 S0
9 P P 7 Colors . Black Red Blue ‘ Green L/ White
with elegant rubberized body.
GLD sLy
Perfect for message card, Gold  Silver

signature, lettering and etc.

7 essential colors including

FOR MORE
INFOMATION

gold, silver and white.

‘ Paper Crafting
e Writing & Journaling

#550G Fine Gel Roller @ P) Water-based pigment

i i i 5 31 53 67 70
T h e nee d | e fi P Of n k Is 7 COIors Pastel Yellow . Pastel Violet Pastel Blue Pastel Pink Pastel Green
smooth for signature and SCAN - -

Pastel Orange - ' White

writing. Triangle body

shape makes easy to write 5
with. White and 6 pastel Ee
colors are available. ooy

‘ Paper Crafting
e Writing & Journaling

22


https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/13a32BiKDx7vVKQICsYmJaqpwidAGEJ-f?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1Y4dp30L0ndRjObxXaTSuV_KLIHYfHX9y?usp=sharing

PAINT MARKERS

#350 DecoColor Premium Chisel #140  DecoColor Extra Fine #315 DecoColor Acrylic Chisel
#240 DecoColor Premium Fine #170  DecoColor Outliner #115 DecoColor Acrylic Extra Fine
#250 DecoColor Premium Calligraphy ~ #125  DecoColor Calligraphy #215 DecoColor Acrylic Fine
#300 DecoColor Broad #160  DecoColor Glitter #415 DecoColor Acrylic Jumbo
#200 DecoColor Fine #300DCR DecoColor Remover #515 DecoColor Acrylic Roof Top
#120  DecoColor Extra Fine #343  DecoColor Multi Craft

#130 DecoColor Extra Fine



Paint Markers

#350 DecoColor’ PREMIUM chisel €I P) xylene-based pigment

= Y

GLD SLV CPR RGD

Premium metallic paint
P Gold / Silver / Copper / Rose Gold

markers provide rich
and extermely shiny ink.
Available 3 different
tip shapes and 4 colors

. FOR MORE
according to your purpose RO

and type of surface.

1 w- Chisel
Paper Crafting
e Multi Surface

eHomeDécor ’;
rd =

"—-—I‘:._ —-—

@buttercup888
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1LJVqJiBB3KU4q1KFFBlGAF8Pd6V1QQrN?usp=sharing

MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#240 DecoColor’ PREMIUM Fine Xylene-based pigment

ﬂ:‘ ol Sleo OO O N“%”_; =W 1 '
o E.q: . e

GLD sLv CPR RGD
4 Colors Gold 7 Silver 7 Copper /) Rose Gold
Paper Crafting
e ™ al] ullet
Multi Surface
e Home Décor

#250 D@COCO'OI'Q PRHNIUN Cd"igl’dphy Xylene-based pigment

GLD SLV CPR RGD
4 Colors Gold / Silver / Copper / Rose Gold
Paper Crafting
e 1 ‘ Calligraphy
Multi Surface
e Home Décor

25



Paint Markers

#300 DecoColor’ Broad

Xylene-based paint
marker satisfy both of
high opaqueness and vivid
colors. Useful for wood,
metal, glass and various

FOR MORE
kinds of surfaces. 3 tip INFORMATION

sizes and maximum 35
colors are available.

- -‘ Bullet
Paper Crafting

e Multi Surface

e Home Décor

— BROAD LINE- R

Xylene-based pigment

ecoColor, i

s

@
Black

6
Brown

1
Lt. Green

35
Coral Pink

53
Pale Blue

73
Teal

82
Mustard

2
Red

e e

3
Blue

®:.. @
Orange Violet

12
Gray

42
Cream Yellow

59
Rosemarie

76
Blush Pink

( 7 \\ 0
./ White

18
Dark Brown

46
Crimson Lake

64
Plum

77
Pastel Peach

GLD
Gold

®..

Green Yellow

o. O
Pink Lt. Blue

30 31
Rosewood Pale Violet
. 50 52
Ultramarine Lime Green
70 . 72
Peppermint Pine Green
79 81
Hot Purple Pale Mauve
SLv CPR

/ Silver / Copper

Works vividly on wood,

metal, glass and various

kinds of surfaces.

26


https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1Pp2WwNSjQENt6gEXvv-zPkabtbiFf-Kc?usp=sharing

MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#200 DecoColor’ Fine €I P) xylene-based pigment

——FINE LINE —

ﬁ 35 Colors ‘ 1 2 3 ‘ 4 5
Black Red Blue Green Yellow
Paper Crafting

o @ e @ ; I
e - “ Bullet Brown Orange Violet Pink Lt. Blue
. " 12 18 30 31
Multi Surface

Lt. Green Gray Dark Brown Rosewood Pale Violet

35 42 46 50 52

Coral Pink Cream Yellow Crimson Lake Ultramarine Lime Green
Home Décor

53 59 64 70 72

Pale Blue Rosemarie Plum Peppermint Pine Green

73 76 77 79 81

Teal Blush Pink Pastel Peach Hot Purple Pale Mauve

82 o GLD sLv CPR

Mustard ./ White Gold Silver / Copper

27



Paint Markers

#120 DecoColor’ Extra Fine

EXTRA FINE—

@ Xylene-based pigment

mar e

GLD SLV
2 Colors Gold o Silver
Paper Crafting

~ 4‘ Extra fine tip
By
Photo
e Multi Surface

e Home Décor

#130 DecoColor’ Extra Fine

@ Xylene-based pigment

———EXTRA FINE—

-

‘ Paper Crafting
6 Photo
e Multi Surface
e Home Décor

1Color SOF

~ <‘ Extra fine tip

T ST

#140 DecoColor’ Extra Fine

Xylene-based pigment

EXTRA FINE—

jin DecoColor.

OPAQUE
PAINT
MARKER b

L o

1 2
14 COIOI‘S ‘ Black Red
Paper Crafting . 8 | 9 )
Violet Pini
<‘ Extra fine tip

~
50 53
Ultramarine Pale Blue
Photo

e Multi Surface
e Home Décor

TAN-= ALUE

4 5

Blue Green Yellow
31 42

Lt. Blue Pale Violet Cream Yellow
76

Peppermint Blush Pink

28



MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#170 DGCOCOIOI'O Gut-l'iner Xylene-based pigment + Xylene-based dye

g [ g2y g T m————)

Special outline markers 2 3 04 8

. . . Red Blue Green Violet
with our magical ink
formula. Just draw
on a paper, then ink

automatically separate

. . FRN\ORE
into colored outline and INFORMATION

silver inside. Good for card
making and paper craft
decoration.

- “ Bullet
Paper Crafting

e Multi Surface

#125 DecoColor Gulligiaphy

Opaque paint marker with 1 2 3 4 o
Paq P 7 Colors . Black Red Blue . Green ./ White
2mm calligraphy tip, great
, _ 6LD sLv
for decollating cards, gifts Gold W Siiver

and various surfaces.

r

FOR MORE

INFORMATION
. Paper Crafting 1 ‘ Calligraphy
e Multi Surface
e Home Décor

29


https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1LiRErQI5rp4c7oG75thgQ9m7bge0Xsck?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1BRt-1sigjczRZS_lHWZEwTCtjhjmmdhn?usp=sharing

Paint Markers

#160 DOCOCOIOI'.QW Alcohol-based pigment

A E

Alcohol-based paint
marker with shiny glitter
to make your artworks
sparkle.

Paper Crafting

Multi Surface

Home Décor

: G2
" Glitter Red

i G3
" Glitter Blue

i G4
" Glitter Green

) 68
" Glitter Violet

L G20
" Glitter Magenta

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

~ <« Finetip

#300DCR DecoColor Remover

Marker to remove paints of
DecoColor’s xylene-based
ink. Special formulated
solvent disengage paints
from surface and enable
to wipe them out.

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

1 ‘i-‘ Chisel

How to use  Apply solvent over the paint fo be removed

30


https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1L-7mmpK4ayqVTJAmLM6b6d4BPqN_mP4W?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1-_v3-TRDTA3VYcBVJc_GzeFT_Ec0nRsP?usp=sharing

MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#343 D@COCO'OI" M“lti craft Alcohol-based pigment

2 3 4 5
Red Blue Green Yellow

DecoColor Multi Craft
Paint Marker has alcohol

GLD sLv
base ink which is much W Gold Silver
safe for using indoor

and usable on various

surfaces. Works perfectly INFORMATION
for home décor, painting,

personalization, and any of ~ « > @B bullet

your craft projects!

. Paper Crafting
6 Photo
e Multi Surface

Home Décor

31


https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1KeiKskT_-TbKX5MlBr26MSj6JmCTqDwZ?usp=sharing

Paint Markers

#315 PO Acryile Chisel

Water-based acrylic paint 28 Colors
marker ideal for posters,
home décor, window
decoration and etc. 5

kinds of tips are available

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

according to your purpose.

1 w‘ Chisel

Multi Surface
Home Décor

Poster

@ Water-based pigment

DEEBColor. ‘A

Acrylic Paint | Peinture Acrylique

@
Black
o @
Brown

1
Lt. Green

74
Aquamarine

102 ‘
Jade Green

M2
l MetallicRed ./

2 3 4 5

Red Blue Green Yellow
7 8 9 10
Orange Violet Pink Lt. Blue
16 28 62 67

Pale Orange English Red Wisteria Bubblegum Pink
87 92 93 95
Pumpkin Celery Aubergine Celadon
0 GLD SLV
White / Gold / Silver
M3 M4 M8

Metallic Blue / Metallic Green / Metallic Violet

32


https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1mEhdmApV7Kzt31qEKmpBfUV0LjX1kBY0?usp=sharing

MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#15 DeC (1 P) water-based pigment

j@eoColor AP

Acrylic Paint | Peinture Acrviigue

1 ] GLD SLV
e 4 COIorS . Black ,/‘ White l Gold ’ Silver
Multi Surface
e N <‘ Extra fine tip
Home Décor
o Poster

Water-based pigment

1 2 3 )
e 6 COIors ‘ Black Red ‘ Blue ‘\,/‘ White
Multi Surface GLD SLV
‘ Gold l Silver
e ~ amf Bulet
Home Décor

o Poster

33



Paint Markers

#a15 IEEISEIEN Acryile Jumbo QI P) veterasec pmen

pigmented

DecoColor

ACRYLIC PAINT MARKER
Mastalatsdenaistusaacryiias

’ 1 2 3 4 5
Black Red Blue Green Yellow

e 9 Colors
Multi Surface 6 o GLD sLv

Brown —_/ White / Gold ’ Silver
e ‘ Il Jumbo flat
Home Décor

o Poster

#515 REC IR Acryile Roof Top QP vater s pigrment

Dé€eColor

Acrylic Paint | Peinture Acrylique

1 0
2 C°|°rs . Black -~/ White
Multi Surface

e ' ‘: Roof top

Home Décor

Side view of Roof top nib

Poster

34



@ Ami’s chalk Work_s

#485
#482

#480
#483
#438]

Bistro Chalk Marker Extra Fine
Bistro Chalk Marker Fine

Bistro Chalk Marker Bullet
Bistro Chalk Marker Chisel
Bistro Chalk Marker Jumbo

#484

CHALK MARKERS

Easy Chalkboard Marker

#CMR400 Bistro Chalk Marker Remover

#470
#490

Easy Chalk Marker
Neon Chalk



Chalk Markers

#485 Distro Chalk Marker Extra Fine (I P) water-based pigment

-

i Distro Chalk Marker " 1p

MARVY UCHIDA's best
selling marker! Special
formulated chalk paint
ink is ideal for decollating
menu board, window, light

FOR MORE
board and any non-porous INFORMATION

surfaces. The ink can be
wiped out with cloth like
real chalk.

e D 4‘ Extra fine tip
Home Décor

Window Paints on non-porous surface can be
0 removed by wet cloth.

Signboard

- Chalk Mark

shro S rqueur Craie : = : al Chalk Marker A

lf:!ruueur Craie
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1ESV0Y9e-elYIORerSswjgjkD_NFkd_Lh?usp=sharing

MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#482 Distro Chalk Marker Fine (I P) Water-based pigment

= Pislro Chalk Marker

Marqueur Craie « Marcador de Tiza

0 1 2 3 4
e 23 Colors White ‘ Black . Red Blue . Green
Home Décor 5 6 ’ 8 31 70
(- -‘ Bullet Yellow Brown Violet Pale Violet Peppermint
@ Window

76 77

Blush Pink Pastel Peach
F2 F3 F4 Fs F7
Fl. Red Fl. Blue Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange
) F8 F9
Signboard Fl. Violet Fl.Pink
GLD SLvV M2 M3
W Gold W Silver W MetallicRed /) Metallic Blue

37



Chalk Markers

#480 Distro Chalk Marker Bullet

@ Water-based pigment

19 Colors

e Home Décor
@ Window

Signboard

- C‘ Bullet

~/ White

5
Yellow

76
Blush Pink

F2
Fl. Red

F8
Fl. Violet

@ ; ;
Black Red Blue

®:
Green

6 ‘ 8 31 70
Brown Violet Pale Violet Peppermint

77
Pastel Peach

F3 F4 F5 F7
Fl. Blue Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange

F9
FI. Pink

#483 Distro Chalk Marker chisel

e 17 Colors

Home Décor

@ 1 v-‘ Chisel
Window

0 Signboard

0
~ White

70
Peppermint

F3
Fl. Blue

GLD

/ Gold

m] Water-based pigment

. — — '“ “."_._,_._’:1_ - ..-...........-.......,-.- . oo —
Distro Chalk Marker

A nre (rata o N

. 1 2 3 31
Black Red Blue Pale Violet
76 77
Blush Pink Pastel Peach
F4 F5 F8 Fo
Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Violet Fl. Pink

SLV

/ Silver

M2 M3
‘ MetallicRed ./ Metallic Blue

#481 Distro Chalk Marker Jumbo

11 Colors

‘ - Jumbo flat

e Home Décor
@Window
0 Signboard

“ o
/" White

F2
Fl. Red

F8
Fl. Violet

@ Water-based pigment

@
Black

F3 F4 F5 F7

Fl. Blue Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange
F9 GLD SLvV

Fl. Pink Gold 7 Silver

38



MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#484 Easy ChalkBoard Marker Alcohol-based pigment

easy ChalkBoard marker
Marqueur facile de tableau noir

Marcador Pizarra de uso facil

Cre alkboord surfaces on paper, wood, terra cofta & efc.
tableau noir sur du papi
de la terre cuite, efc.
on popel. madera,

A black board paint marker 1Color ’ Bk
with wide tip enables you
to make any surfaces into
a chalk board. It works on

wood, glass, metal, paper How to use

. FOR MORE
and even on fabrics. INFORMATION

e ' - Jumbo flat
Home Décor
0 Signboard

Spread the ink over the surface,
and let it dry. The paint works like
chalk board surface.

#CMR400 Distro Chalk Marker (3Q00.0VOR

Bistro Chalk Marker
Remover helps to remove
chalk marker ink stuck on
non-absorbing surfaces

FOR MORE
such as blackboard, glass, INFORMATION

window, etc. Jumbo roof

top nib is suitable for
cleaning wide area.

0 ' ‘: Roof top
Signboard

@Window

How to use

Apply solvent over the ~ Wipe with a cloth over
paint by chalk markers. the solvent.
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1kKWxyZ3NuTJHSgJ_fvH9_lMLNdC5mV8J?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1NFSJBjpt--3TxMnsdX1V58uf9l7-WFNj?usp=sharing

Chalk Markers

#470 Easy Chalk Marker

Affordable opaque chalk 6 Colors
paint marker.

R
Home Décor [OF*C e
FOR MORE

@ INFORMATION
Window N -‘ Bullet
0 Signboard

White

F3

Fl. Blue

@ Water-based pigment

F4 Fs F7 F9
Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Pink

#490 Neon Chalk Marker

No pushing required! Our
Neon Chalk adopt reservoir
system, so you can use
right away after open the
cap. 6 essential colors are

available with 3-way chisel FOR MORE
b INFORMATION
nib.

e Home Décor
@ Window
0 Signboard

1 w‘ Chisel

F3

Fl. Blue

mj Water-based pigment

F4 F5 F7 F9
Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Pink

Moj ito
:43?—_5}@?1@ .rj P J

Paradaig
Mango cher ry

and more . .. "
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1IsvJiJlCTdlvfGdNg1_Z5D1-4vXDST9A?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1X6fND9i0LQEpPvJOwPhGXO6q-G3QJcrG?usp=sharing

FABRIC MARKERS

e e e e R ——
#223 DecoFabric #122 Fabric Ball and Brush  #530  Fabric Marker Brush
#223JGP Deco Just Glitter Premium #5222 Fabric Marker Fine #1023S Snow Marker
#223GL DecoFabric #622 Fabric Marker Broad  #423  Erasable Marker
Glow-in-the-Dark #722 Fabric Marker Brush ~ #922  Transfer Pen

#560 Fabric Marker Conic #520 Fabric Marker Bullet



Fabric Markers

#223 DecoFabric Q@ P) weter based pigment

YPAQUE PAINT MARKER

#223 DecoFabric equips 37 Colors

. 0. 0. 0. O
Black Red Blue Green Yellow

new valve action system. It

does not require frequent o @ range Vile Pink L¢ lee
pushing. Rich and opaque o

ink works on any color of Cops ) e

fabrics like black t-shirt, R EiBIue P Green 1 Yellow EZOrange L Violet
denim, and so on. Metallic, Fo 6LD sLv

CPR BRZ
Fl. Pink l Gold / Silver l Copper / Bronze

glitter and pearl colors are

ilabl GGLD - GSLY () 6o Gl G2

avdiiaple. Glitter Gold Glitter Silver - Glitter White Glitter Blac Glitter Red
G3 G5 - G7 i G8
Glitter Blue Glitter Yellow Glitter Orange Glitter Violet

1 ‘ Calligraphy
PO P1 P3 £ P4 P8
Light Colored Fabric Pearl White Pearl Black Pearl Blue Pearl Green Pearl Violet

P9
Pearl Pink

Dark Colored Fabric
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1bpv-rcBm8jYc69xUzhyHLsd33wSqIedy?usp=sharing

MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#223JGP Deco Just Glitter Premium (W P) Water-based pigment

JGP GLD JGP SLV
Gold Silver

0 IGP G2 0 JGP G3 JGP G4 0 JGP G8
Red Blue Green Violet

Make it sparkle! We
reformulated our ink recipe
with double the glitter.
Use for fabric craft, card

making, all sorts of paper CEcEine
FOR MORE
craft, and more. INFORMATION

1 ‘ Calligraphy
Paper Crafting

o Light Colored Fabric

@ Dark Colored Fabric

#223GL DecoFabric Glow-in-the-Dark W P) water-based pigment

e

Glow-in-the-Dark
’. — Phosphorescent

MAERVYE
[UCHIDA |

. I —~ . — R
Turn OH: the ||gh1’S MARVY 4 COIOI'S EIEZW Blue gl?)\ﬁ.foeeH ZK)WYEHOW gIF;wOrange
UCHIDA's Glow-in-the-

Dark marker has special

phosphorescent ink which
emits light in the dark as

its name. Great for party

INFORMATION

T-shirts, decoration, etc.

0 1 ‘ Calligraphy
Light Colored Fabric

@ Dark Colored Fabric
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1_eB_ilUJUaBKCyYAWrytQXLpD-ZMg5Hl?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1atqbkx5y1LFhrTB3zGXOwzfKT2SE4kR7?usp=sharing

Fabric Markers

#560 Fabric Marker Conic

Conic shape tip is good for
both painting wide area
and detailed drawing. No
iron needed.

Light Colored Fabric

@ Water-based pigment

1l (2g)

18 Colors @y, @; e @ ;
Black Red Blue Green Yellow
6 ‘ 7 10 11 20
Brown Orange Lt. Blue Lt. Green Magenta
67 106
. Bubblegum Pink Amethyst

FOR MORE

INFORMATION F4 Fs 7 Fé . Fo "
Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet Fl. Pink
F10
Fl. Lt. Blue

#22 FABRIC BRY<=

Dual tip fabric marker
great for decolating your
fabric materials. Fine
ball point tip is perfect
for writing and detailed
painting.

Light Colored Fabric

< /188U sT

12 Colors

@.

Black

@:
Brown

F9
FI. Pink

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

~ R “ Brush

FABRIC BRUSH

O ABILLE
AL

m} Water-based pigment

o 5
Green Yellow

o. o
Red Blue

F4 Fs F7 F8

Fl. Green FI. Yellow Fl. Orange FI. Violet
F10

FI. Lt. Blue

#522 Fabric Marker Fine

MARVY UCHIDA's long
selling fabric marker series.
Slick brush, bold bullet
and fine bullet tip with
24 colors are available.
Special formulated ink no
iron needed and washable.

Light Colored Fabric

@
Black

6
Brown

27
Khaki

FOR MORE 47
INFORMATION Flesh Tone

F4
Fl. Green

S alf] Gullet F10

Fl. Lt. Blue

m] Water-based pigment

FINE POINT

B A A S ous

2 3
Red Blue

®: 5
Green Yellow

‘ 7 12 . 13 20
Orange Warm Grey Golden Rod Magenta

33 34 37 . 46

Navy Pale Green Cool Grey Crimson Lake
61 65

Dark Violet Cherry

F5 F7

. F8 F9
Fl. Violet Fl. Pink

Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1PULRCDyQsH4QXGU5XRNyAcarCLb61gKF?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/19IqvVAJQtzQ22MzOmR011bUUHcZaCofM?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1AmEL6m0nrptf0CScuZn6hHJcjFNz-oPT?usp=sharing

MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#622 FCIbI'iC MCII'keI' BI"OCICI @Water-based pigment

1 2 3 4 5
24 COIOI‘S . Black Red Blue Green Yellow
Light Colored Fabric 6 . 7 12 13 20
w -‘ Bullet Brown Orange Warm Grey Golden Rod Magenta
27 . 33 34 37 ‘ 46
Khaki Navy Pale Green Cool Grey Crimson Lake
47 61 65
e Flesh Tone Dark Violet Cherry
F4 F5 F7 F8 F9
Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet FI. Pink
% F10

Fl. Lt. Blue

#722 Fabric Marker Brush 0 P) Water-based pigment

1 2 3 4 5
24 COIOI"S . Black Red Blue Green Yellow

6 . 7 12 13 20

Brown Orange Warm Grey Golden Rod Magenta
‘ ) A “ Brush 27 . 33 34 37 ‘ 46

L'th Colored Fabric Khaki Navy Pale Green Cool Grey Crimson Lake

47 61 65

Flesh Tone Dark Violet Cherry

Fa Fs5 F7 F8 F9

Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet Fl. Pink

F10

FI. Lt. Blue
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Fabric Markers

#520 Fabric Marker Bullet

@ Water-based pigment

Faoric Marker

Margueurs pour Tissy

Our value model fabric 26 Colors
marker, line up with

essential 2 kinds of nibs.

E . 124
FOR MORE
INFORMATION

- “ Bullet
Light Colored Fabric

.. 0. 0. O.
Black Red Blue Green Yellow

6 . 8 10 1 20

Brown Violet Lt. Blue Lt. Green Magenta
34 35 52 60 61

Pale Green Coral Pink Yellow Green Salvia Blue Deep Lilac
64 67 68 94 106

Plum Bubblegum Pink Daffodil Yellow Scarlet Amethyst
F4 F5 F7 F8 F9

Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet Fl. Pink
F10

Fl. Lt. Blue

#530 Fabric Marker Brush

26 Colors

Light Colored Fabric

~ “ Brush

@ Water-based pigment

Fabric Marker
Margueurs pour Tissy

MARVY®

0. 0. 0. O.
Black Red Blue Green Yellow

6 ’ 8 10 11 20

Brown Violet Lt. Blue Lt. Green Magenta
34 35 52 60 61

Pale Green Coral Pink Yellow Green Salvia Blue Deep Lilac
64 67 68 94 106

Plum Bubblegum Pink Daffodil Yellow Scarlet Amethyst
F4 F5 F7 F8 F9

Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet Fl. Pink
F10

Fl. Lt. Blue
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1_rw6NyOV80FDFThic2kHNR-4Xjf4BHk9?usp=sharing

MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#1023S @Wﬁﬂmw @ Water-based pigment

MARVY UCHIDA's Snow 1Color () e
Marker enables to add

snowy effect on your
craftworks. Just paint on
the surface and use heat

set. The ink puff-up and IS

looks like real snow!

1 - Calligraphy

‘ Paper Crafting
o Light Colored Fabric

Dark Colored Fabric

How to use

1. 2. 3.
Shake the marker well before open the cap.  Heat the paint by a heating tool. The inks puff-up to give velvet-like
Draw and paint on the fabric. effect on your project.
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/18VKh7wrUpDG30belc-aL76C9jhYiSE38?usp=sharing

Fabric Markers

#423 EI'OSObka Fabric Marker @ Water-based pigment
ﬁ | mms~ Water Erasable Marker For Fabric .
Essential tool for fabric 4 Colors . ‘ e o e Eraser

decoration, sewing and

needlework. It is also How to use

usable for paper crafting, 1. Use for draw outline for painting or stitching fabric.

too. Inks erasable with

dedicated eraser marker FOR MORE 2. Pink and Violet inks are disappear by itself in 2-10 days and
: HeaTrar can be erasable by Eraser marker or water.
‘ ~ -‘ Bullet 3. Blue and White inks are only erasable by Eraser marker or
a water.
Paper Crafting "?

o Light Colored Fabric
@ Dark Colored Fabric

#922 TRA"SFER pE" @ Water-based pigment

% v (| MARVYs TRANSFER PEN

Now, you can transfer any . L How to use
ac

characters you like on

T-shirts! Trace the artwork
on a tracing paper, then
it can be transferred

. . . FOR MORE
with iron on light colored INFORMATION

fabrics. 1. :
Draw on tracing paper. Iron the tracing paper

to transfer drawing.
o - -‘ Bullet
5 )
Light Colored Fabric ¥ ) ) Q

N -

=3 ;

@

=1
v A
(i &

&

3. 4.
Take the paper and Color with
check the drawing. Marvy Fabric Markers.
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1RStcYt43lUGbwhq7fBPPJbOfwnfFgALY?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1aL8VmeQ6EkfAj4IEpWAdlKz2CqW1NMWC?usp=sharing

OTHER CRAFTING
MARKERS & TOOLS

. W - i 2

g IR S
¥ TR

“"‘ I“‘“" Al alin

= »

/]

#335 Ceramic Twin Marker #150  Glue Marker
#810  Wood Stain Marker #90  Jewel Picker
#1900 For Graphic Artists #91  Jewel Picker Duo
#910  Grout Touch-up Marker



Other Crafting Markers & Tools

#335 Ceramic Tw|n Marker

Special formulated ink
enables to personalize
your porcelains. The ink is
fixed on the surface and
wash proof by baking in
oven. Available 8pcs basic
color set.

O Ceramic

8 Colors

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

S C‘ Fine tip

~\‘- Brush

m] Water-based pigment

5* Ceramic Twln Marker &

o ; e @ ;
Black Red Blue Green Yellow

®.. ©O.. @
Brown Orange Violet

How to use

1.

Draw and paint on the porcelain. The
ink can be wiped out before baking
with oven.

2.

Put the porcelain into
oven and bake in 230
°C or 20 minutes.

#s10 WOOD STAIN

MARKER

Wood color paint marker
ideal for wood craft ,
furniture and touch-up on
Available 13
wood tone brown and grey

scratches.

colors.

e Home Décor
e Garden

13 Colors

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

~\“ Brush

O oo @ 3 s :

Cypress Light Oak Sage Chestnut Dark Brown
10 1 14 15 16
Mahogany Sand Grey Ebony Dark Walnut
17 19 20
Cherry Wood Dark Oak Walnut
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1BTnyvapmetC6ev5PmqHrVMKlDVdhg6Uj?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1wirz_6zx2myhLapmJS7DvyJMVq6kNBdK?usp=sharing

MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#1900 For Graphic Artists (I D) water-based dye

Water-based ink marker
with 60 nice colors.

‘ 1 2 3 4 5
Black Red Blue Green Yellow

60 Colors

- e @l @l Ol O
Great for paper crafting, Brown Orange Violet Pink Lt Blue
scrapbooking, rubber n 12 ‘13 .14 15
. Lt. Green Grey Ochre Turquoise Olive Green
stamping, etc. O} §a. e
FOR MORE 16 17 ‘ 18 ‘ 19 . 20
INFORMATION Pale Orange Steel Blue Dark Brown Carmine Magenta
21 22 23 24 25
1 - ‘ Chisel Dark Grey Lemon Yellow Gold Ochre Beige Bottle Green
. 26 27 . 28 29 30
Paper Crafting Silver Grey Olive Brown English Red Prussian Blue Rosewood
31 32 ’ 33 . 34 35
Pale Violet Laurel Green Oriental Blue Pale Green Coral Pink
Art & Design
36 37 38 39 40
Manganese Blue Lt. Cool Grey Oyster Grey Ash Grey Brownish Grey
41 42 ‘ 43 . 44 45
Blue Grey Cream Yellow Brilliant Yellow Lt. Brown Sepia
46 47 . 48 49 50
Crimson Lake Pale Pink Leaf Green Vermilion Ultramarine
51 52 53 . 54 55
Aqua Grey Yellow Green Pale Blue Burnt Umber Iris Purple
56 57 58 59 60
Dull Blue Rose Pink Peacock Green Rosemarie Salvia Blue

#910 Grout TOUCI'I—UP Marker m] Water-based pigment

The special formulated ink

1Col
remove stain and whiten Color
grout. - -‘ Bullet
FOR
INFORMATION
#150 Glue Marker
|
t,:,_, — |

The calligraphy tip enables ™ o g Calligraphy
to put glue on detailed
narrow area easily.

FOR MORE
INFORMATION
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1P-vSIbTwIdkeOFURqEvjCK_O32hcCb6_?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1MODo4HKW8UGqdb6h9CnndHqqO-THZgnv?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1u8tid8RNoCatqQZnTHzdKZpShbzzYHUW?usp=sharing

Other Crafting Markers & Tools

#90 Jewel Picker

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

Available 3 tip sizes
+ Small
+ Medium

* Large

Essential tools for beads
and rhinestone craft. The
special adhesive tip pick-
up, place and adjust
position of beads easily.

L ARMOLT TRAASN Faas
QT A &

#90 OPP bag

Special adhesive tip enable to pick up and place a rhinestone easily and precisely.

o

e
N

=
e s s
- ‘(?n_.

-
-

"?;

T T
-

el

Sfg¥ «

o

#91 OPP bag
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1u8tid8RNoCatqQZnTHzdKZpShbzzYHUW?usp=sharing

#SB-7
#SB-10
#RB-7
#RB-10
#RS-5

#RS-7
#RS-10
#B-7

Stick Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm

Stick Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm
Retractable Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm
Retractable Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm
Super Smooth Ballpoint Pen
0.5mm Needle

Super Smooth Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm
Super Smooth Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm
Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm

manvy ‘MS205 osmm

#500G
#700G
#294
#RG-5
#RG-7
#850
#870
#007i
#MS205

Gel Ink Roller

Gel Ink Roller

Fineliner

Retractable Gel Ink Roller 0.5mm
Retractable Gel Ink Roller 0.7mm
Tough Ball 0.5mm Needle
Tough Ball 0.7mm

Mini Stylus Pen

Mechanical Pencil 0.5mm

#MS005
#MS007

Microsharp 005 0.5mm
Microsharp 007 0.7mm
#MSI05  Microsharp 105 0.5mm
#MS107  Microsharp 107 0.7mm
#Hi-D.E.Q Spare lead

#CP-10  Correction Pen



Writing Pens

#SB-7 Stick Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm Oil-based pigment

1 2 3 4
4 COIOI’S ‘ Black Red Blue Green
#SB-10 Stick Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm Oil-based pigment

’ 1 2 3 4
MARVY UCH'DA s bes’r 9 Colors . Black Red Blue . Green
selling stick style ballpoint

F4 F5 F7 F9 F10
pen SB series combine Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl.Orange Fl. Pink Fl. Lt. Blue
affordability and quality g
ink. 2 kinds of point size @] T
and 4 basic colors are INFORMATION
available. In addition, for
SB-10, we have also 5 vivid
fluorescent colors.
#RB-7 Retractable Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm Oil-based pigment

1 2 3 4

4 COIOI‘S . Black Red Blue Green

#RB-10 Retractable Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm Oil-based pigment

3 4
Blue Green

Our affordable model 4 Colors

@
Black

ballpoint pen with high
quality ink. 2 tip sizes
and 4 standard colors

are available. Equip D[t
. . FOR MORE
rubberized grip for INFORMATION

comfortable writing.
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/10QzaCpw1zKkvxDmg-LqBJcfMugbpYWzy?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/13IuXvxkpi-iy9GXlTgWd-YOuje3gvLGw?usp=sharing

MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#RS-5 Super Smooth Ballpoint Pen 0.5mm Needle Oil-based dye

3 Colors . 1 2 3
Black Red Blue

#RS-7 Super Smooth Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm Oil-based pigment

1 2 3
3 COIOI‘S . Black Red Blue

#RS-10 Super Smooth Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm Oil-based pigment

Flagship retractable

0. 0. O
Black Red Blue

ballpoint pens with
streamline design,
rubberized grip and super
smooth ink. 3 point sizes |
and 3 essential colors are R
available. RS-5 (0.5mm

model) equips a needle
tip.

#B-7 Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm Oil-based pigment

) GE—

0. 0. O
Black Red Blue

An advanced model
stick ballpoint pen with
rubberized grip and metal
tip cover. Black, red and
blue oil-based ink are =

FOR MORE
available. INFORMATION
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1s0lKCRDy_-hGV23IuWSEMCGZgjXNdJts?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1aHVSZXm8cEXpz1_-zhHQvyVnhopsi4EY?usp=sharing

Writing Pens

#500G Gel Ink Roller m] Water-based pigment

1 2 3 4
4 Colors . Black Red Blue Green

#700G Gel II"II( Roller @ Water-based pigment

STICk Type gel Ink bo”pomf 32 COIOI’S . I13|ack éed . ;Iue . ?Sreen

pen with rubberized grip. ; . . o »

AVOIIG ble 4 basic colors Pastel Yellow . Pastel Violet Pastel Blue . Pastel Pink Pastel Green
77

for both models. And
also, 700G have special é

Pastel Orange

WLl M1 M2 M3 M4 M6
N FOR MORE i i I i y I
pGSTel COlOFS, 'Io me’ra|||c INFORMATION ‘ Metallic Black ' Metallic Red / Metallic Blue / Metallic Green Metallic Brown
. M8 M10 M20 MGLD MSLY
COIOrS cmd ]2 g||‘r‘rer COlOTS / Metallic Violet / Metallic Lt. Blue ’ Metallic Magenta / Metallic Gold ’ Metallic Silver
which is also good for . o c3 pr— o
. Glitter Red Glitter Blue "2 Glitter Green Glitter Yellow
paper crafting.
7 % G6 a7 g%‘ G8 @‘?Z{%‘ G10 G20
S Glitter Brown Glitter Orange 419" Glitter Violet 0" Glitter Lt. Blue Glitter Magenta
GGLD [ENAY
Glitter Gold Glitter Silver

#294 Fineliner @ Water-based dye

% Fineliner No. 294 0.4

An affordable model of 4 Colors ‘ I13Iack ﬁed . ; :

Blue Green

fine liner. Available black,
red, blue, green colors and
0.4mm tip.

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

0 <‘ Extra fine tip
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1YND85NPNJiSPqQlx2zP_db_BLoZhO7Ec?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1jrkUxs4VT4Lg4DexfXk4IZtNiJH9S0k9?usp=sharing

MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#RG-5 Retractable Gel Ink Roller 0.5mm (I D) water-based dye

1 2 3 4
4 COIOI‘S ‘ Black Red Blue . Green

#RG-7 Retractable Gel Ink Roller 0.7mm (I D) water-based dye

. 1 2 3 4
Gel ink retractable 4 Colors .Black .Green

Red Blue
ballpoint pens available
0.5mm and 0.7mm tips
and 4 basic colors.
Equip rubberized grip for

o FOR MORE
comfortable writing. INFORMATION

#850 Tough Ball 0.5mm Needle I D) water-based dye

1 2 3 4
4 COIOI’S ‘ Black Red Blue Green
#870 Tough Ball 0.7mm (I D) water-based dye

4
Green

Water-based dye ink roller

@ ; ;
Black Red Blue

ballpoint pens. It equips a
ink tank and a regulator for
smooth and rich ink flow.
#850 has 0.5mm needle ey
tip and #870 has 0.7mm INFORMATION
bullet tip.
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1kE1UP6mf9FthvrwyM2DIy0oFhrllxFRA?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1oFLRGCEcmxStPZWZNwyg_-R-5dxvW9PZ?usp=sharing

Writing Pens

#007i Mini Stylus Pen Oil-based dye

The elegant metal barrel 2 Colors . - .
ac ue
pen with double

function; ballpoint and
rubberized stylus. The
minimize body fits on

FOR MORE
a pocket planner or a INFORMATION

notebook. You can choose 9 Body Colors

from 9 body colors with L
black or blue ink. / /////

White Black Red Blue Violet Pink Lt.Green Gold Silver

#MS205 Mechanical Pencil 0.5mm

mARvY ‘MS205 osmm

Our Mechanical Pencil
MS205 has rubberized grip
and eraser for long term
use. There are 5 different

FOR MORE
shiny colors for body INFORMATION

selection to motivate your
daily life. 5 Body Colors

{f ¢ ¢ 7 |

2

! ! ! 7 /

Blue Yellow Orange Violet Pink
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1zj47GQ2pn4n5qpZbir97_5TNC9Udll02?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1mv0-ewcOuvomJv6fiNrbRFxZrnOmEEjP?usp=sharing

MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#MS005 Microsharp 005 0.5mm

- Y e

#MS007 Microsharp 007 0.7mm

wep 007 I VROVOROL VU 0 00O

f
e ]

" Marvy Microsharp 105 J{{lill I

(Available grey body also)

RO MO 001

MARVY UCHIDA’s Micro
sharp mechanical pen
series. Model 005 and 007
are affordable model with
plastic body and mode|  Milaeiifell
105 and 107 are equipped #Hi-D.E.Q qure lead
durable metal clip and tip

holder. All models have

rubberized grip and eraser.

High quality spare lead

for Microsharp series,
available both 0.5mm and
0.7mm diameters.
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1HmFpbgO2eWcIkb6buhgXK3zJ-ZCn-85q?usp=sharing

Writing Pens

#CP-10 Correction Pen

A made in Japan correction
pen with 1.0mm rollerball
tip and high opaque white
ink. Works best with our
ballpoint pens.

INFORMATION

Oil-based pigment
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1AblXwKUVxnDrFNE0mnL4-X9W5w11kOhh?usp=sharing

MARKERS FOR
WORKPLACE

.o.a.o.o.o.o.o.o.

)

T JAAULW pEm—

25

Jaui|@1sed
]
-

|215ed naudnins EIEIEERT

274

#8000 Pastel Liner #7300 Mark It 4 Whiteboard ~ #482B Marvy Marker Bullet

#HL60 Highlighter 60 Marker Bullet #482C Marvy Marker Chisel

#HL30 Highlighter 30 #7311 Mark It 4 Whiteboard #5080 Mark It 3 Permanent

#HL50 Highlighter 50 Marker Chisel Marker Bullet

#HL55 Highlighter 55 #BEO2 Magnetic #5081 Mark It 3 Permanent

#7222B Whiteboard Marker Bullet Whiteboard Eraser Marker Chisel

#7222C Whiteboard Marker Chisel #400 Marvy Marker Bullet  #888 Name Pen Fine

#7200ARC Whiteboard Marker Arabic ~ #411  Marvy Marker Chisel ~ #2600S Multi Marker Extra Fine
#2600M Multi Marker Bullet



Markers for Workplace

#8000 PastellLiner

Water-based dye

MARVY UCHIDA's
highlighter with 6 warm
pastel colors. Great for
paper decollation like
journaling, message cards,

scrapbooking and etc. INFORMATION
Inks conform to EN71-3
safety standard. gy = g Chisel

5 31 53 67 70
Pastel Yellow Pastel Violet Pastel Lt. Blue Pastel Pink Pastel Green

77
Pastel Orange

#HL60 Highlighter 60

Water-based pigment
Water-based dye

Highlighter 60 is
remarkable for petite
shape and bright colors.

12 Colors

It is perfect for planner,

journaling and daily use. )
FOR MORE
INFORMATION

53
Pastel Lt. Blue

5 31 67 70

Pastel Yellow Pastel Violet Pastel Pink Pastel Green
77

Pastel Orange

F4 F5 F7 F8 F9

Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet Fl. Pink
F10

Fl. Lt. Blue
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1iXv9wds3OKOcRRlLhaCJllvWxxmDN_W4?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1IBQ2XrTiNrsITNwmoNe8PFzqPF3lhUez?usp=sharing

MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#HL30 Highlighter 30

Pen shape highlighter with
ergonomic design and

comfortable rubberized
grip. Vivid 6 fluorescent
colors are available. The
inks conform to safety
standard EN71-3 and EN71-
9.

6 Colors

1 w‘ Chisel

Water-based pigment
Water-based dye

F4 F5 F7 F8 Fo

Fl. Green FI. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet Fl. Pink
F10

Fl. Lt. Blue

#HL50 Highlighter 50

Flat shape standard
highlighter with 6 vivid
fluorescent colors. The inks
conform to safety standard
EN71-3 and EN71-9.

6 Colors

1 \-‘ Chisel

m] Water-based pigment
@ Water-based dye

F8 F9
Fl. Violet Fl. Pink

F4 F5 F7
Fl. Green FI. Yellow Fl. Orange

F10
Fl. Lt. Blue

#HL55 Highlighter 55

Rounded shape highlighter
with nice translucent
cap and easy-grip body.
Available 6 pastel colors
and 7 fluorescent colors
which conform to EN71-3.

13 Colors

1 w‘ Chisel

Water-based pigment
Water-based dye

5 31
Pastel Yellow Pastel Violet

53 67 70
Pastel Lt. Blue Pastel Pink Pastel Green

77
Pastel Orange

F2 F4 F5 F7 F8

FI. Red Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet
F9 F10

Fl. Pink Fl. Lt. Blue
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Markers for Workplace

#7222B Whiteboard Marker Bullet Alcohol-based pigment
=N <. liniteboard S
A mGde_in_JOPGn qUGlH')’ 1Black ?{ed -;Iue éreen
whiteboard marker
available bullet or chisel
tip and 4 variety colors.
Inks are xylene/toluene s
free alcohol -based ink. NraoN
- -‘ Bullet
#7222C Whiteboard Marker Chisel Alcohol-based pigment

-

= \initeboard ~v,

o T30

1 2 3 4
4 COlOI’S . Black Red Blue Green

1 w- Chisel

#7200ARC Whiteboard Marker Arabic Alcohol-based pigment

- 320 MARVY Y.

ee o
\ = & TPRT l ;' § j
= Pl ToOOA R

0. 0. 0. O
Black Red Blue Green

A variation of #7222 with 4 Colors

Arabic barrel printing and
specially-made Arabic
calligraphy nib. 4 essential
colors are available. ! ,I

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

1 w‘ Chisel
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1jWftZFCKH_zV2Oo1ugeEGhojBmeyzIaI?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1JouTmsnjFTCyhA7RLVURCqUNlyvpCdCA?usp=sharing

MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#7300 Mark It 4 Whiteboard Marker Bullet Alcohol-based pigment

Value model alcohol- 2 3 ‘4

Red Blue Green
based whiteboard marker
series with streamline body
and 2 kinds of nib shapes.

We have basic 4 color t
FOR MORE

|ine—up. INFORMATION
™ al] ullet
#7311 Mark It 4 Whiteboard Marker Chisel Alcohol-based pigment

1 2 3 4
4 Colors . Black Red Blue . Green
1 w- Chisel

#BEO2 Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser

MAGNETIC BOARD ERASER

ar Wil

s2481700022"

ur.:mm ¥YOKO CO,LTD.
www.marvyuchida.com

Eraser with magnet
for whiteboard marker
could be attached
to whiteboard. Great

1. FOR MORE
capability represents INFORMATION

smooth erase and ct. 207

excellent performance.
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1ydBWBpcp0ATOVDWVLl_iVjSSkj6pFnnB?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1f4HrKnW8ntajgNH4dH19Qdmr-uwYWkl6?usp=sharing

Markers for Workplace

#400 Marvy Marker Bullet €I D) xylene-based dye

‘MARVY MARKER

m a—n a—mrians on anvnana warenencor  [[RILIRTITERBIINRHIR]]
il= 1 2 3 4
OI| bosed permcnen’r 4 COIOI'S . Black Red Blue Green
markers with made-in-
Japan quality ink and
durable metallic barrel. It
works on not only paper,
but also various surfaces. NFORMATION
Available bullet or chisel tip
- a Bullet
and 4 essential color line- =
up. Contains xylene and
toluene free.
#411 Marvy Marker Chisel Xylene-based dye
— wal§ | (MARVY MARKER
= e mares on anvriane. wareneacos [[RTEHITRITTORRITREN)]
1 2 3 4
4 COIOI‘S . Black Red Blue Green

1 w‘ Chisel

#482B Marvy Marker Bullet Alcohol-based dye
-e Secado Inste o R e b e st e wse T
B =  MARVY. MARKER
f = 3 ™ [} ]
- 1 2 3 4
Alcohol-based permanent 4 Colors ‘ - 2 s ‘ s

marker with 2 kinds of tips.
4 color made-in-Japan
quality inks are available.
Xylene and toluene free.

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

(- -‘ Bullet
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1HRRw7-NPqhKAPAPXFcOpaMxnobP9PLcJ?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1H7vluvd5QRbutH035mxr4SmeqYlfGKVt?usp=sharing

MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#482C Marvy Marker Chisel Alcohol-based dye

1 2 3 4
4 Colors ‘ Black Red Blue Green

1 w‘ Chisel

#5080 Mark It 3 Permanent Marker Bullet Alcohol-based dye

H

2
Red

Affordable alcohol-based

permanent marker series.

@ e @6
Black Blue Green

It has streamline body
and clip on the cap. You

can choose from 2 kinds ] T
of nibs and 4 necessary NFORMATION
colors.
- -‘ Bullet
#5081 Mark It 3 Permanent Marker Chisel Alcohol-based dye

1 2 3 4
4 Colors ‘ Black Red Blue Green

1 w‘ Chisel
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1CxxNvHNixbzdr1DLlpPlo1up7dXqEdSG?usp=sharing

Markers for Workplace

#888 Name Pen Fine Alcohol-based dye

-4 | marvv. NNAME PEN ) | D

No.888 MARKS ON ANYTHING

Fine ti ermanent marker . 1 2 3 ‘ 4
PP - 4 Colors Black Red Blue Green
great for personalizing on

various surfaces. 4 colors
alcohol ink and 2 sizes of
tips are available. High

. . FOR MORE
quality made-in-Japan INFORMATION

items.

- -‘ Bullet

#2600S Multi Marker Extra Fine Alcohol-based pigment

22" N ULTI MARKER

A made—ln—Jopon qUOhTy 4 Colors . g%lack ?(ed glue éreen
permanent marker which

can use on various kinds
of surfaces; papers,

TR
CDs, cartons and etc. 4 yrlico

. FOR MORE
essential colors and 2 INFORMATION

types of nibs are available. __—~ ~nm] Extra fine tip

#2600M Multi Marker Bullet Alcohol-based pigment

~ mAnvye
[Uchina] M ULTI MARKER

1 2 3 4
4 Colors . Red

Black Blue Green

- -‘ Bullet
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/141vlCYxqz1eRRAooNaiUL_VILHVDsVCe?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1WW2ZlZxF3GhbUf1dPKwGrzHuBqcV_T_N?usp=sharing

A
.
Wy
| 4
- <\
" s.
";“—\
- > o
o
& e "y
- .
- -
s : *L

#RSV-7  Archival Ink Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm
#RSV-10 Archival Ink Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm
#RSG-5 Archival Ink Gel Pen 0.5mm
#RSG-7 Archival Ink Gel Pen 0.7mm
#RMS005 Microsharp 005 0.5mm
#RMS007 Microsharp 007 0.7mm

#RHLS0
#7211B
#7211C
#5211B
#5211C

ECOLOGICAL
PRODUCTS

Highlighter 50
Whiteboard Marker Bullet
Whiteboard Marker Chisel
Permanent Marker Bullet

Permanent Marker Chisel




Ecological Products

#RSV-7 Archival Ink Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm  [ELZENHA Oil-based dye

2
Red

4
Green

3
Blue

1
4 Colors . Black

#RSV-10 Archival Ink Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm Oil-based dye

Archival quality retractable
ballpoint pen. Its body

4 Colors

0. 0. O. O
Black Red Blue Green

and rubber grip are made
from recycled material and
the inks are comply with
ISO 12757-2 standard.

Available 2 nib sizes and 4 FOR MORE
INFORMATION
colors.
. b Recycled .
#RSG-5 Archival Ink Gel Pen 0.5mm Yyl A ([ P) water-based pigment
4 COIOI’S ‘ ;Iack éed ;Iue éreen
. L o) Recycled .
#RSG-7 Archival Ink Gel Pen 0.7mm Yy Lwed ([ P) water-based pigment
Recycled material gel ink 4 Colors . - 2, . 4

pen with archival grade
ink. Its smooth writing inks
are comply with ISO 27688
standard.4 colors and 2

nib sizes are available. INFORMATION
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/10FmyIBLZ0y6Go0FMduIACJQGNO1vVUkq?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/12mGwleCuX4GN5tobNWAvwLEBiNpnjg3g?usp=sharing

MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#RMS005 Microsharp 005 0.5mm

Oy 74% feoded

RMS005 Microsharp (_’fx}} I"“I“

Oy 74% feoded

RMS007 Microsharp L”}) ." “"Illllu‘"l'!" !" Il |I"I
75248 0423

High quality mechanical
pencil equips durable
metallic push button,
eraser and barrel made
from recycled plastic. We
have both 0.5mm and
0.7mm version, and spare
leads are also available.

iy =
FOR MORE
INFORMATION

#RHL50 Highlighter 50

Vivid color highlighter
composed from recycled
plastic barrel and chisel
tip. Essential 6 colors and
multi-color set package
are available. The inks are
comply with EN71-3 and
EN71-9 regulation.

@ Water-based pigment
m] Water-based dye

€3 68% frcerias

MARVY,

RHLSO /)

NN paper-copy-fax

F4 F5 F7 F8 F9

6 Colors Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl.Orange Fl. Violet Fl. Pink
F10
FI.Lt. Blue

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

1 ‘ Chisel
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1oUzdZZoaNr-qtELaV3XAWyxGFZF0SZVc?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/161wzglTnGMyTAlzZ1lzDESQCGFk_E_Ge?usp=sharing

Ecological Products

#7211B Whiteboard Marker Bullet

A whiteboard marker
series which have plastic
barrel made from recycled
plastic. The inks and their
components are all made
in Japan to ensure quality.

Alcohol-based pigment
- IHIHICVY Y
Nhiteboard

Marker v 21 |27

. 1 2 3 4
Black Red Blue Green

4 Colors

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

- -‘ Bullet

#7211C Whiteboard Marker Chisel

> Recycled
L370% Mazrials Alcohol-based pigment

l FTIHIAV Y
UCHIDA

WNhiteboar

Marker v 211c L.

#5211B Permanent Marker Bullet

Made in Japan quality per-
manent marker. Its plastic
parts are made from re-
cycled plastic. The alcohol
base inks express vivid col-
or and firmly stay on many
surfaces.

1 2 3 4
4 COlOfS ’ Black Red Blue ‘ Green
1 ‘ﬂ‘ Chisel
e
(3% 70% ﬂiﬁ’;ﬂgﬂ Alcohol-based pigment

THIHICVY Y

Permanent
AA awlr oo 52118 D/‘E ,

. 1 2 3 4
Black Red Blue Green

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

#5211C Permanent Marker Chisel

™ alf] Bullet
P ) o/ Recycled .
(%) 70% materials Alcohol-based pigment
ITIHILVY Y

Permanent
A awleas o 52110 D/__E ’

4 Colors

1 “- Chisel

. 0. . O
Black Red Blue Green
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1RRPlyTUcdo4l8gU-wvbKTmJKiHWPt60-?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1IfrAgU1zg1KYy6SlWRXa_-_aIG1q44Id?usp=sharing

#935 DecoColor industrial Jumbo
#728 DecoColor Industrial Broad
#221 DecoColor Industrial Fine

#114  DecoColor Industrial Extra Fine
#300DCR DecoColor Remover

#247 DecoColor ID:Solid Stick

INDUSTRIAL
PAINT MARKERS



Industrial Paint Markers

#935 DecoColor INDUSTRIAL Jumbo BT P) syeneas igment
DecoColor |

— HIGH OPACITY — f

INDUSTRIAL PAINT MARKER '

Permanently covers nearly |

e T e s T

MARVY UCHIDA's Industrial

5 Colors ‘ ! 2 4 > )0
Paint Marker series works

Black Red Green Yellow \ - ' White

great on manufacturing
industry. They works on
metal, wood, glass and

many kinds of surfaces (FORMORE

with high opaqueness
and vivid color. You can

choose 4 different tip

sizes according to needs # q 3 5 w

from your work.

e ~ amf Bullet #728 w
Multi Surface

#728 DecoColor INDUSTRIAL Broad €I P) xylene-based pigment

DecoColor —Hich oraciy — l

. STRIAL PAINT MARKER

1 2 3 4 5
e 12 COlOl‘S . Black Red Blue . Green Yellow
Multi Surface 6 9 o

®.. @
Brown Orange Violet

GLD SLv
Gold / Silver

Pink /) White

(- -‘ Bullet
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1-zStwfTj6Cj0U0zj4vsKJIFHl5HggOUW?usp=sharing

MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#221 DOCOCOIO'lD I“DUSTRIAI- Fine Xylene—basedpigment

1 2 3 4 5
e 12 COIOrs ‘ Black Red Blue . Green Yellow
Multi Surface 6 . 7 . 8 2 ()
Orange Violet

Brown Pink N ,/‘ White
(- ) -‘ Bullet

GLD SLV

Gold / Silver

#114 DOCOCOIOll. I“DUSTRIAI. Extra Fine @Xylene—based pigment

1 70
e 2 Colors . Black  White
Multi Surface

[ <‘ Extra fine tip

#300DCR DecoColor' Remover

BrER | DecoTolor

o @

Marker to remove paints of

DecoColor xylene-based How to use

ink. Special formulated J Apply solvent over the

solvent disengage paints (] paint to be removed

from surface and be INFORMATION
enabled to wipe-out.

1 w‘ Chisel
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1-_v3-TRDTA3VYcBVJc_GzeFT_Ec0nRsP?usp=sharing

Industrial Paint Markers

#247 |D:Solid Stick

ID:Solid Stick equips
ergonomic rubberized
grip, clip, key chain hole
and solidified opaque
paint stick works in -10
°C to 200 °C temperature
and many surfaces. Ideal
for marking on materials
before/after processing.

e Multi Surface

Oil-based pigment

3 Colors

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

- -‘ Bullet

2
Red

3
Blue

Yellow
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1DLLsOYzouyiLa_W4eB9yOnqK0A7RU-C1?usp=sharing

Made@Japan

Most of Marvy Uchida’s felt-tip markers
are made in Japan.
We supply various kinds of high quality
products all over the world.




GET IN CREATING IN C'LOR

TOUCH

4-7, Shinkawa 2-chome, Chuo, Tokyo 104-0033,Japan

+81-3-3555-4782
sales@uchidayoko.com
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